
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO-2023-1034: CONDUCT OF THE NCI-SRD COMPETENCY-BASED SYSTEM
(CBS) ORIENTATION TRAINING ON DECEMBER 12-15, 2023 IN PALAWAN
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Dec 4, 2023 at 9:08 AM
To: records@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph, admin@bmb.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph, Erdb Records
<erdbrecords@gmail.com>, nolierdb@gmail.com, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>,
afmd@erdb.denr.gov.ph, bienvenida@yahoo.com, recordsunit@erdb.denr.gov.ph, jovanerdb@yahoo.com,
"mayestena@yahoo.com" <mayestena@yahoo.com>, "Hayde J. Lato" <HJLato@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FASPO MIS
<misfaspo@denr.gov.ph>, "egdom53@gmail.com" <egdom53@gmail.com>, Genie Balintec <gvbalintec@denr.gov.ph>,
gvbalintec@gmail.com, records@fmb.denr.gov.ph, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com,
denradminfmb@denr.gov.ph, admin-fmb@denr.gov.oh, Land Management Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, admin-
lmb@denr.gov.ph, lmb_rkmd@yahoo.com, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Office of the Director
<hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "Artchie H. Limbaga" <ahlimbaga@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph"
<denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Donna Gordove
<dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "denr4blegal@gmail.com"
<denr4blegal@gmail.com>, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, "pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com"
<pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>
Cc: "Undersecretary for Policy, Planning and International Affairs" <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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